
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 23, 2014 9-Ball
02103 DANSHAKU
FROM : 

5
9
6
5
4
4
4
2

00708
04024
00021
01325
03790
01702
03209
00928

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0019

Kanazawa, Miwa
Mochinaga, Junji
Mantoku, Yukari
Yanagimoto, Fuyuko
Yanagimoto, Hiroyuki
Kamimura, Masako
Kaihara, Jo
Shimizu, Kohichiro

02302 CB Wald Bear
FROM : 

6
7
4
5
4
3
3
3

03869
02669
03503
04009
02898
04159
04027
03840

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0005

Yamada, Takafumi
Nakasu, Ryuji
Hayashida, Daisuke
Katsuta, Toshihiro
Kadokawa, Yuichiro
Yamada, Risa
Ono, Satsuki
Gobara, Seiji

02406 AZ.Place
FROM : 

9
6
4
6
4
2
4
2

04820
04822
04572
02135
04824
05498
05512
05244

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0001

Nakano, Takuo
Omura, Hajime
Takasugi, Takashi
Fujita, Takeshi
Naito, Naoko
Kumagai, Atsushi
Ueno, Rei
Nakandakari, Hanako

02503 Taga, Rhythm
FROM : 

3
9
6
5
4
3
2
3

02046
00239
01470
01726
00582
02958
04177
02625

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 0007

Taga, Naoto
Sone, Satoshi
Ikeda, Kazumasa
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Mori, Satoshi
Fukumoto, Hiroomi
Maruyama, Tomoe

03102 Hirakawakai
FROM : 

9
6
4
3
4
3
6
6

04226
02616
04540
05372
05373
05571
03766
04267

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0023

Hirakawa, Tatsuro
Kodama, Reina
Endo, Mikako
Ukai, Kentaro
Kotaku, Takahiro
Sakai, Shosei
Murata, Yo
Miyauchi, Yasushi

04103 Tamanomai
FROM : 

5
5
4
5
6
9
3
2

02386
03159
03160
03161
05039
05585
05586
04758

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0016

Murakami, Naomi
Kabasawa, Mitsutaka
Ishiwata, Kae
Shida, Youichi
Hayashida, Kazuaki
Taguchi, Akira
Suzuki, Masamichi
Takeda, Rio

04108 A +
FROM : 

4
4
5
3
2
9
2
7

04718
02121
02321
02312
05254
04058
05460
01230

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0017

Ishizuka, Ayaka
Yamashiro, Aki
Morioka, Daisuke
Tanioka, Miki
Iwanaga, Tetsu
Ogasawara, Shingo
Uematsu, Munehisa
Matsuura, Yuki

04302 z24K
FROM : 

9
9
2
2
4
4
6
3

00862
02830
01859
05505
03428
01059
03337
01912

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0022

Yamazaki, Takanori
Matsumoto, Yosuke
Yamazaki, Yukiko
Ikei, Mako
Tawada, Sayuri
Nishi, Ai
Mashino, Takuro
Nakajima, Kenji

04404 shiratama
FROM : 

9
6
4
4
3
3
2
3

04743
03318
03718
03604
00812
05052
05049
04834

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0003

Ishii, Makoto
Usukura, Rie
Tanaka, Asako
Fujii, Sakiko
Fukuda, Sachiko
Toyama, Shiro
Kamazuka, Megumi
Iijima, Masanari

04606 Englishman
FROM : 

5
2
8
7
2
6
5
3

01265
05495
05522
01971
03280
00750
04009
04027

*
*
*
*
*

*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0011

Yamada, Kayo
Fujinaga, Takaki
Izumi, Koya
Dogoshi, Akira
Mukumi, Yuji
Suginohara, Katsuyuki
Katsuta, Toshihiro
Ono, Satsuki

04802 Medley
FROM : 

8
9
6
5
3
3
3
4

04016
01384
00213
03777
03385
04028
03686
02206

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0015

Kadota, Yasuhiko
Asao, Hanae
Tatsuo, Daisuke
Toyoshima, Kazuto
Iioka, Reiko
Tsuruoka, Takuya
Sakamoto, Mayumi
Tsukada, Yoko

04901 Cannon . K
FROM : 

8
9
5
3
2
3
2
2

04556
05018
04739
04740
05019
04728
04852
05482

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0008

Kobori, Masaaki
Imamura, Yutaka
Nakayama, Hirokazu
Nakamura, Tomomi
Sagawa, Masami
Hama, Misako
Kondo, Naoko
Sagawa, Ryo

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 23, 2014 9-Ball
06006 TFF - Shimada noon
FROM : 

5
6
6
7
1
4
4
2

01991
00500
01008
02823
03756
04086
05227
05349

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0009

Shimada, Tomoko
Tada, Masafumi
Shindo, Takahito
Sato, Yoshinori
Tanchi, Chie
Suzuki, Toshiaki
Tanaka, Shuji
Takaoka, Saeko

06010 RISING ANGELS
FROM : 

5
8
7
4
4
2
3
2

00724
03635
01213
00858
00722
04132
05090
04121

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0018

Shibata, Akira
Mano, Keigo
Yokoyama, Yukari
Nagai, Takuro
Sakamoto, Masahiko
Kushida, Yasuhiko
Watanabe, Yasuhide
Nakai, Takehito

06201 Tida
FROM : 

7
9
4
2
4
2
2
3

00198
04271
02793
03747
04590
05307
05308
04873

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0013

Iwao, Yuji
Asai, Toshitsugu
Suzuki, Hiroaki
Teramoto, Seiichi
Sugimoto, Yu
Tamada, Waguri
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Kanakubo, Koichi

06301 PAL
FROM : 

9
7
4
5
4
3
4
3

02849
03978
02244
04330
02243
03829
05715
05759

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Hachiohji, To

N 0011

Soma, Kazuyoshi
Morita, Kazunari
Saito, Masaki
Kimura, Akemi
Hoshizaki, Michiharu
Mori, Shinichiro
Sato, Daichi
Ohno, Ryota

06506 BigBears 2014
FROM : 

6
6
2
3
2
5
1
8

03097
05116
05117
05118
05120
05690
05691
01147

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 0001

Kikuchi, Naoaki
Uneuchi, Eiji
Saga, Harumi
Katsumata, Go
Hosonuma, Katsuhiko
Nakajo, Hiroto
Matsuo, Chiho
Sasagawa, Tohru

06605 Hajime no ippo
FROM : 

5
6
3
3
3
9
2
6

01680
00399
02958
02046
05109
00205
05325
02423

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 0016

Seno, Hajime
Seno, Junko
Mori, Satoshi
Taga, Naoto
Ushiki, Haruki
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
Suwabe, Toshiko
Okuno, Natsuko

06706 Mushi-no-Iki
FROM : 

7
3
3
2
6
6
4
2

00618
04855
04856
04525
05698
01288
05737
05755

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0005

Sumiya, Takayuki
Ma, XinYan
Wen, FuXin
Yoshikawa, Kana
Ohno, Yuichi
Iwao, Kouichi
Inazuka, Yukio
Inazuka, Naomi

06805 Real Mid
FROM : 

5
9
4
5
3
4
3
2

02837
02675
02839
05274
05275
04628
02840
05477

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Atsugi, Ka

N 0009

Sekiya, Akiko
Sekiya, Nozomu
Tani, Kyoko
Harada, Takayoshi
Saito, Naoki
Ishii, Kazuya
Kumagai, Minori
Mihara, Yuta

06905 3-GENERATION
FROM : 

9
5
3
4
4
3
6
1

05335
02748
02749
02751
05336
05337
05338
05667

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ichikawa, Ch

N 0021

Murata, Shigeru
Baba, Makoto
Baba, Rieko
Iwasaki, Toshifumi
Ogawa, Yasuo
Hyotani, Naotaka
Nakane, Kaiku
Kamiyama, Manami

07101 HARU - ULaLa '14
FROM : 

4
7
7
4
3
3
3

00474
02289
05760
04104
03992
05762
03573

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 0013

Onodera, Tooru
Segawa, Hitoshi
Chinen, Naoki
Hashimoto, Sanae
Ushiyama, Yasutaka
Narita, Junichi
Kondo, Kumi

26107 Ichika Bachika
FROM : 

5
8
4
3
4
3
6
4

03444
02707
03429
05443
05302
03631
03399
05732

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, Sa

N 0008

Okabe, Yoshimitsu
Yoshida, Kenji
Moriwaki, Ryo
Miida, Toshiyuki
Ito, Yoshinori
Aiuchi, Kazuki
Ogura, Akira
Negishi, Yuya

36101 MATSUDA@RETURNS
FROM : 

9
4
4
7
4
1
2

01866
02378
02382
02383
03031
05305
05657

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Chiba, Ch

N 0007

Kawasaki, Hiroyasu
Kawasaki, Naoko
Ishida, Taiki
Akiba, Masaaki
Ito, Toshikazu
Kasai, Yuki
Kamibayashi, Nobuko

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 23, 2014 9-Ball
36201 Beep Team Oshitagari!
FROM : 

4
4
8
6
4
8
3
3

01863
03557
03547
05475
05231
05230
05703
05704

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Chiba, Ch

N 0015

Konno, Akiko
Kitahara, Shinobu
Kurosawa, Masakazu
Murase, Ryuichi
Shindo, Yoshihiro
Adachi, Masamitsu
Fu, Erkang
Ishibashi, Ryoga

46105 TEAM HIGHLAND C
FROM : 

5
4
9
6
4
2
2
3

01327
03174
03471
03956
04596
04597
04745
03166

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Yokohama, Ka

N 0003

Kamiyama, Satoshi
Tsuchiya, Haruka
Nakayama, Hiroyuki
Shimokuri, Hiromi
Kato, Shinichi
Kawasaki, Tomoya
Kakei, Tatsuji
Terakawa, Hiroyuki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 23, 2014 8-Open
84101 mecca-Zoo
FROM : 

6
7
5
6
4
4
3
2

03249
04870
04744
05242
04690
00840
03026
05754

*
*
*
*
*

*
*

Skl Number Name
Kawasaki, Ka

O 8002

Sugita, Tomoki
Hamada, Souichiro
Kosaka, Youichi
Ozono, Tatsuki
Toriya, Hironobu
Sugasawa, Katsuya
Takabayashi, Haruna
Kumagai, Shino

86108 Black Bunny
FROM : 

7
7
6
4
3
3
3

00239
05685
04652
04104
02759
03008
02046

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

O 8001

Sone, Satoshi
Ichijyo, Kentaro
Hayata, Yumi
Hashimoto, Sanae
Kakei, Naoto
Hosoi, Yuko
Taga, Naoto

86201 Four Dimensions
FROM : 

7
6
4
3
3
4
2
4

04024
02824
03742
05624
05625
05626
05627
00789

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8001

Mochinaga, Junji
Murayama, Hideyo
Takezoe, Yuzo
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Fujimoto, Takuro
Omori, Yuji
Takakura, Yumiko

86206 TFF - Regular Mantan
FROM : 

7
7
4
4
5
2
5
4

05350
00105
00785
00861
01004
03756
04858
05389

*

*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8002

Masuda, Hirokazu
Horino, Hideki
Fujii, Michie
Yamada, Yukiyo
Nakajima, Nobuhiro
Tanchi, Chie
Okada, Tomohiro
Onodera, Toshinao

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


